
1 友  野  一  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社大学 10 135.86 63.70 73.16 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 1

2 4S 9.70 -4.85 4.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3A+1Eu+3S 12.80 1.07 13.871 2 0 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 2 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 1.10 4.404 3 3 3 4

6 3Lo 4.90 -0.49 4.41-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 3A 8.80 X -4.00 4.80-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

8 3F+3T 10.45 X -0.35 10.10-1 -1 0 0 -1

9 FCCoSp2V 1.88 0.19 2.071 1 1 1 2

10 3Lz 6.49 X -0.79 5.70-2 0 -2 -1 -1

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.83 4.834 4 4 2 3

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 0 1 2 2

69.12 63.70

Skating Skills 2.00 7.427.50 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.25

Transitions 2.00 7.087.00 6.50 7.25 7.25 7.00

Performance 2.00 7.087.00 6.75 7.50 7.25 7.00

Composition 2.00 7.588.00 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.427.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25

73.16

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 中  村      優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学 8 130.16 64.82 65.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -2.67 5.33-4 -3 -3 -3 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 1.31 6.213 3 2 2 3

3 3Lz 5.90 0.98 6.881 0 2 2 3

4 3F! ! 5.30 0.18 5.480 0 0 2 1

5 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.19 2.071 1 1 1 2

6 3A+2T 10.23 X 1.60 11.832 2 2 2 3

7 3Lz+1T 6.93 X -0.59 6.34-2 -1 -2 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 0 1 1

9 2A+1Eu<+3S < 8.78 X -0.29 8.490 0 -2 -1 -1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 1 2

11 CSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.703 1 1 3 4

12 FCCoSp2V 1.88 0.32 2.202 1 1 2 3

62.40 64.82

Skating Skills 2.00 6.756.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00

Transitions 2.00 6.426.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50

Performance 2.00 6.425.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75

Composition 2.00 6.586.25 6.75 6.00 6.75 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.505.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75

65.34
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3 櫛  田  一  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 6 120.12 59.62 61.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.77 11.873 3 3 3 3

2 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3F! ! 5.30 0.18 5.481 1 0 0 0

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.082 0 0 1 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 1 2 2

6 3Lz+1Eu+3S 10.70 0.00 10.70-1 0 0 1 0

7 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.49 7.312 1 1 1 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 -1 1 1 2

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.670 0 2 2 2

11 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 3

56.00 59.62

Skating Skills 2.00 6.255.75 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.75

Transitions 2.00 6.176.00 4.50 6.00 6.50 6.50

Performance 2.00 6.176.00 5.25 6.00 6.75 6.50

Composition 2.00 6.085.75 5.00 6.25 6.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.085.50 5.00 6.25 6.75 6.50

61.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 髙  橋  大  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学KFSC 9 118.54 39.52 81.02 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.50 1.77 11.273 4 2 3 4

2 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 2S 1.30 0.09 1.390 0 0 2 2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 0 0 1 2

5 StSq3 3.30 1.32 4.624 4 4 4 4

6 3A<+REP < 4.20 -3.00 1.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3Lz<< << 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

8 3Lo<< << 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.38-1 1 0 0 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 2.17 5.174 5 5 3 4

11 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.800 -1 -2 0 -2

12 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.30 2.552 1 1 1 2

42.61 39.52

Skating Skills 2.00 7.928.00 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.50

Transitions 2.00 7.928.00 7.75 8.00 8.25 7.00

Performance 2.00 7.927.75 7.25 8.50 8.75 7.50

Composition 2.00 8.428.50 8.50 8.25 8.50 7.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 8.338.25 8.25 8.50 8.50 7.75

81.02

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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5 本  田  太  一

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学 7 117.43 55.61 62.82 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 3F+3T 9.50 0.88 10.382 2 3 1 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 0 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 1

6 3S 4.30 0.72 5.021 2 2 2 1

7 3Lz!+2T ! 7.92 X -0.79 7.13-1 -2 -1 0 -2

8 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.22 5.830 0 1 1 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 1

10 3F 5.83 X 0.00 5.83-1 -1 0 1 1

11 FCSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 0 2

12 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1

58.26 55.61

Skating Skills 2.00 6.506.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50

Transitions 2.00 6.085.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.00

Performance 2.00 6.255.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25

Composition 2.00 6.335.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.255.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50

62.82

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 笹  原  景一朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社大学 1 108.51 53.19 55.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.082 2 2 2 2

2 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.18 6.42-1 0 -1 0 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 -1 1 1

4 3S+1T 4.70 -1.43 3.27-4 -3 -4 -3 -2

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.13 2.130 1 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

7 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.98 8.182 1 2 1 2

8 3S 4.73 X 0.86 5.592 2 1 2 2

9 3T 4.62 X -0.70 3.92-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.001 3 3 2 1

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.400 2 1 1 3

50.28 53.19

Skating Skills 2.00 5.675.50 6.50 5.50 5.75 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.254.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.585.50 6.75 5.25 5.50 5.75

Composition 2.00 5.585.25 6.75 5.75 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.585.25 7.00 5.50 5.50 5.75

55.32
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7 山  隈  太一朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ひょうご西宮FSC 4 101.30 43.62 59.68 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+3T< < 9.05 -2.95 6.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 2 1 1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 1 2 2 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 2 2 2

6 3A<<+1T<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.12 1.86-1 -1 0 0 -1

9 3Lz+2T+1Lo<< << 7.92 X -2.16 5.76-5 -3 -3 -3 -5

10 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 0 0 1 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.001 1 3 2 3

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.30-1 2 1 1 1

51.18 43.62

Skating Skills 2.00 6.175.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.75

Transitions 2.00 5.504.75 4.25 6.00 5.75 6.00

Performance 2.00 5.755.00 4.75 6.00 6.50 6.25

Composition 2.00 6.255.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.175.25 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.50

59.68

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

8 渡  邊  純  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 3 88.67 37.67 51.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.21 1.89-2 1 -1 0 -2

2 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 -1 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 0 1

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.12 0.38-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.11 3.410 1 0 0 2

6 2A+3T 7.50 0.56 8.062 2 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 1

8 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 -1 0 0 0

9 CCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.632 0 1 1 2

10 2S 1.43 X -0.35 1.08-3 -3 -1 -3 -2

11 3T+1Eu<+2S < 6.47 X -1.12 5.35-3 -4 -2 -2 -3

12 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.33-1 0 1 1 1

37.95 37.67

Skating Skills 2.00 5.755.75 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.50

Transitions 2.00 5.004.75 4.25 5.25 5.00 6.00

Performance 2.00 4.834.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 6.50

Composition 2.00 5.004.50 4.25 5.25 5.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.924.00 4.50 5.00 5.25 6.25

51.00
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9 時  國  隼  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社大学 5 82.94 35.92 49.02 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.88 4.182 3 2 3 3

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo 4.90 0.33 5.230 1 0 1 1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 0 2 2

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 3 1 1 2

6 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

7 3T+3T<< << 6.05 X -2.10 3.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-2 1 0 0 0

9 3Lz<! ! 4.87 X -2.22 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A 3.63 X -1.10 2.53-4 -5 -3 -2 -3

11 FCSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-1 0 -1 -1 -1

39.33 35.92

Skating Skills 2.00 5.424.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 6.00

Transitions 2.00 4.753.75 4.00 5.00 5.25 5.50

Performance 2.00 4.673.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 6.25

Composition 2.00 4.924.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.753.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 6.00

49.02

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

10 山  田  晋  一

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 2 81.98 36.98 45.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3F 5.30 0.00 5.301 0 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 1 1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 2 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.67-2 0 -1 0 -1

6 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -1.06 5.54-1 -3 -2 -1 -3

7 3T 4.62 X 0.14 4.760 -1 0 1 1

8 FCSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 1 2

9 2T 1.43 X -0.52 0.91-5 -5 -3 -3 -4

10 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-2 -2 0 0 -1

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 0 0 0 0

39.58 36.98

Skating Skills 2.00 5.004.75 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.75

Transitions 2.00 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.25

Performance 2.00 4.504.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.25

Composition 2.00 4.424.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.333.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 5.50

45.00
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